
Wine Menu



White & Wines

Champagnes

ITALY

Cossetti Roero, 2024 430Aed
Piemonte, Arneis 

Cusumano Shamaris, 2024 320Aed
Sicily, Grillo

Cosetti Gavi di Gavi, 2024 390Aed
Piemonte, Cortese 

Gavi del Comune Di Gavi, 2024 570Aed
Piemonte, Cortese 

Vinuva Organic, 2024 220Aed
Sicily, Pinot Grigio

Dom Pérignon Blanc 4000Aed

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut  1000Aed

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  700Aed

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial  1000Aed

Prosecco & Cava
Zonin Prosecco Cuvee 1821 Brut DOC 450Aed

Parés Baltà Brut Cavat  300Aed

Gramona Imperial Brut 2015  450Aed

FRANCE

Chablis ‘Saint Martin’ Domaine
LaRoche, 2024 

900Aed

Burdungry, Chardonnay

SPAIN
Paco & Lola, 2024 640Aed
Rias Baixas, Albarino

La Chablisienne Chablis Grand
Cru 'Les Clos', 2024 

1730Aed

Burdungry, Chardonnay

Les Grottes Blanches, 2024 310Aed
Loire, Chenin Blanc

Chateau d'Marsan, 2024 270Aed
Bordeaux, Sauvignon Blanc - Chenin Blanc

Blue Slate' Dr. Loosen, 2024 560Aed
Mosel, Riesling

L'ecluse Du Midi, 2024 210Aed
South France, Viognier

Hugel Et Fils, 2024 670Aed
Alsace, Gewurztraminer

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% VAT and 10% service charge.



Rose Wines
FRANCE

Chateau Miraval, 2024 600Aed
Cotes De Provence, Grenache

Chateau D'Esclans Whispiring Angel, 2024 600Aed
Cotes De Provence, Grenache

Domaines Ott By Ott, 2024 1300Aed
Cotes De Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Minuty Chateau, 2024 410Aed
Cotes De Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Aıx Rose, 2024 510Aed
Aıx En Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

TURKEY
Egeo Kavaklıdere, 2024 620Aed
Denizli, Chardonnay

TURKEY
Egeo Kavaklıdere, 2024 390Aed
Denizli, Aegean, Cal Karası, Syrah, Grenache

SOUTH AFRICA
Pink Valley, 2024 260Aed
Stellenbosch, Grenache, Sangiovese, Syrah

AUSTRALIA
Jacob's Creek, 2024 250Aed
Barossa Valley, Syrah

HUNGARY
Ma'd Moser, 2024 710Aed
Tokaj, Frumint

NEW ZELAND
Cloudy Bay, 2024 780Aed
Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc

USA
Baron Herzog Kosher, 2024 380Aed
Mevushal, California, Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA
Alheit Vineyards Monument, 2024 1610Aed
Franschhoek, Semillon

PORTUGAL
Quinta Da Fonte Souto Florao Branco, 2024 350Aed
Alentejo, Verdelho-Arinto De Bucelas

GREECE
Kir Yianni, 2024 590Aed
Amyndeon, Assyrtiko

Kikones, 2024 680Aed
Kavala, Chardonnay - Assyrtiko

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% VAT and 10% service charge.



Red Wines
ITALY

Barbera Del Monferrato, 2024 570Aed
Piemonte, Grenache, Barbera

Terre Alegre, 2024 180Aed
Puglia, Grenache, Trebbiano

Sassicaia, 2024 8050Aed
Tuscany, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Cassisano Brunello di Montalcino, 2024 1300Aed
Tuscany, Grenache, Sangiovese

Zonin Classico, 2024 200Aed
Veneto, Grenache, Merlot

Dolcetto d'alba Madonna Del Dono, 2024 530Aed

Piemonte, Grenache, Piedmont, 

Amarone Della Valpolicella
Classico 'Capital de Roari' , 2024 

800Aed

Valpolicela, Corvina-Rondinella, Molinara

FRANCE
Baron Philippe de Rothschild, 2024 290Aed
Bordeaux, Bordeaux Blend

Baron de Lestac Rouge, 2024 300Aed
Bordeaux, Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon

USA

The Prisoner, 2024 1540Aed
Napa Valley, California, Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Petite Syrah, Regular Syrah, Charbono

SOUTH AFRICA
Waterkloof Curcuntance Organic, 2024 440Aed
Somerset West, Cabernet Sauvignon

GREECE
Alpha Estate, 2024 430Aed
Drama, Syrah

Gaia's, 2024 500Aed
Santorini, Agiorgitiko

SPAIN
Vina Palomeras, 2024 130Aed
Navara, Tempranillo

Atrium Penedes do Organic, 2024 230Aed
Penedes, Merlot

Jordan, 2024 1260Aed
Sanoma, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Roc de Levraut, 2024 310Aed
Bordeaux, Bordeaux Blend

Mouton Cadet Heritage Rouge, 2024 430Aed
Bordeaux, Bordeaux Blend

Joseph Drouhin
Cotes de Beaune Rouge , 2024 

1200Aed

Burgundy, Pinot Noir

Domain Maire Cote Du Jura, 2024 390Aed
Jura, Pinot Noir

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% VAT and 10% service charge.


